MLRC Rallycross Championship presented by Kawartha Metals

Class One

Car# Name

Steve Kay
Andy Forge
Rod Forge
Ivan Beljin
Brock Elliott
Frank Larsen
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Class Two

Car# Name

5 Alex haine
Richard Kugler
13 Jason Haine
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Class Three

Car# Name

14 Cedric Calande
16 Mat Janiak
20 Michael Aranovsky
23 Eric Drouin
18 Peter Thom
24 Spenser Bennett
21 Jared Bodnar
15 Max Stewart
12 Vic Bodnar
19 Michael Bos

6 Calvin Forbes
17 Matt Barton
27 Ted Barton
25 Mat Janiak #2

Class Four

Car# Name

29 Chris Rudzinski
28 Alex Doyle
30 Jay Penton
22 Tom Elliott
26 Matt Elliott

Car

2002 Black Ford Focus ZX5
2001 Gray Ford Focus

2001 Gray Ford Focus
2000 Grey Volkswagen Golf
2003 Red VW Jetta

2003 Red VW Jetta

Car
2001 Black GMC Sierra
2001 Black GMC Sierra
2001 Black GMC Sierra

Car

2002 Red Subaru Impreza 2.5TS
2005 Black Subaru Impreza RS
1998 Green Subaru Impreza

2002 Red Subaru Impreza 2.5TS
2000 Green Subaru Legacy

2004 Black Subaru Impreza 2.5RS
1998 Grey Subaru Impreza

2004 Black Subaru Impreza 2.5RS
1998 Grey Subaru Impreza

1997 White Subaru Impreza outback
1997 White Subaru Impreza outback
2007 Silver Subaru Impreza

2007 Silver Subaru Impreza

2005 Black Subaru Impreza Rs 2.5

Car

2000 Blue Subaru Impreza
1993 White Mitsubishi Evolution
2002 blue subaru WRX

2002 Black Subaru Wrx

2002 Black Subaru Wrx
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RALLY CLUB
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S81
01:59.27
02:04.42
02:00.33
02:08.48
02:08.49
02:16.93

S81
02:10.01
02:13.50
02:12.16

S$81
02:00.43
02:06.25
02:05.91
02:09.93
02:09.02
02:13.61
02:19.82
02:20.69
02:13.38
02:06.18
02:12.03
02:20.69

DNS
02:08.06

S81
02:03.56
02:04.37
02:08.73
01:54.94
02:03.93

§S2
02:04.07
02:05.94
02:05.69
02:11.27
02:09.70
02:17.56

S§82
02:13.85
02:13.00
02:18.35

S§S2
02:01.64
02:03.30
02:04.87
02:05.63
02:11.77
02:08.20
02:09.73
02:14.81
02:16.38
02:04.48
02:05.31

DNS
DNS
02:04.90

§S2
02:03.34
02:04.77
02:03.27

DNF

DNS

SS3
02:02.28
02:03.20
02:07.07
02:12.41
02:11.55
02:10.92

S§83
02:12.59
02:11.05
02:11.60

S§83
02:00.49
01:59.94
02:02.86
02:03.38
02:04.21
02:06.60
02:05.95
02:12.21
02:16.67
02:03.28
02:08.59

DNS

DNS
02:02.38

S§S3
01:58.32
02:00.05
02:05.97

DNS

DNS

SS84
01:59.31
01:58.99
02:07.63
02:08.03
02:09.86
02:10.09

S84
02:07.11
02:07.65
02:12.24

S84
01:57.31
01:57.55
01:58.95
02:02.07
02:01.85
02:05.33
02:03.47
02:08.05
02:11.29
02:03.47

DNS
DNS
DNS
02:00.05

S84
01:56.52
02:02.50
02:03.43

DNS

DNS

SS5
01:59.78
01:58.17
02:02.89
02:05.38
02:09.02
02:10.47

SS5
02:07.32
02:08.30
02:15.59

S§S5
01:58.50
02:01.05
02:00.20
02:03.30
02:05.45
02:05.06
02:02.80
02:07.91
02:13.72

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
02:00.20

SS5
01:58.16
02:09.30
02:03.23

DNS

DNS

24th September 2017

Total
10:04.71
10:10.72
10:23.61
10:45.57
10:48.62
11:05.97

Total
10:50.88
10:53.50
11:09.94

Total
09:58.37
10:08.09
10:12.79
10:24.31
10:32.30
10:38.80
10:41.77
11:03.67
11:11.44

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
10:15.59

Total
09:59.90
10:20.99
10:24.63

DNF
DNF

Difference (sec)

+06.01
+12.89
+21.96
+03.05
+17.35

Difference (sec)

+02.62
+16.44

Difference (sec)

+09.72
+04.70
+11.52
+07.99
+06.50
+02.97
+21.90
+07.77
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Difference (sec)

+21.09
+03.64
DNF
DNF

Overall Position
3

5

9

15

16

20

Class Position
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Class Position  Overall Position

1 17
2 18
3 21

Class Position  Overall Position

1 1
2 4
3 6
4 10
5 12
6 13
7 14
8 19
9 22
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
NON SCORING

Class Position Overall Position

1 2
2 8
3 1
DNF DNF
DNF DNF

Kawartha

METALS CORP.

® “CANDY STORE for WELDERS”

Championship Points
12
11
10
9
8
7

Championship Points
12
11
10

Championship Points
12
1
10
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Championship Points
12

11

10

2

2



